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Bus 64 Barwna — Przemysłowa Go to website

Direction
Przemysłowa — Barwna

30 stops

Open route schedule

Przemysłowa

Przemysłowa - Tartak

Przemysłowa - Os. Rzemieślnicze

Przemysłowa - Portowa

Dworzec Wschód

Fordońska - Wyścigowa

Fordońska - Fabryczna

Fordońska - Szajnochy

Most Kazimierza Wielkiego

Skłodowskiej Curie - Łęczycka

Skłodowskiej Curie - Bałtycka

Skłodowskiej Curie - Gajowa

Rondo Skrzetuskie

Powstańców Wielkopolskich - Wyszyńskiego

Powstańców Wielkopolskich - Lelewela

Rondo Wielkopolskie

Paderewskiego

3 Maja - Markwarta

Rondo Jagiellonów

Zbożowy Rynek

Rondo Kujawskie

Route schedule
Przemysłowa — Barwna

Monday 04:28-23:06

Tuesday 04:28-23:06

Wednesday 04:28-23:06

Thursday 04:28-23:06

Friday 04:28-23:06

Saturday 04:31-23:06

Sunday 04:57-23:06

Route info

Direction: Przemysłowa

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min
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Brzozowa - Jesionowa

Brzozowa - Bielicka

Inowrocławska - Zajezdnia

Inowrocławska - Skorupki

Żwirki i Wigury - Jaskółcza

Szubińska - Żwirki i Wigury

Władysława IV - Stawowa

Władysława IV - Czerwonego Krzyża

Barwna



Direction
Barwna — Przemysłowa

31 stops

Open route schedule

Barwna

Władysława IV - Czerwonego Krzyża

Władysława IV - Stawowa

Szubińska - Żwirki i Wigury

Żwirki i Wigury - Jaskółcza

Inowrocławska - Skorupki

Inowrocławska - Zajezdnia

Brzozowa - Bielicka

Brzozowa - Jesionowa

Rondo Inowrocławskie

Rondo Kujawskie

Rondo Kujawskie

Zbożowy Rynek

Rondo Jagiellonów

Markwarta - 3 Maja

Rondo Ossolińskich

Plac Weyssenhoffa

Rondo Wielkopolskie

Powstańców Wielkopolskich - Lelewela

Wyszyńskiego - Powstańców Wielkopolskich

Skłodowskiej Curie - Gajowa

Skłodowskiej Curie - Bałtycka

Skłodowskiej Curie - Łęczycka

Most Kazimierza Wielkiego

Fordońska - Fabryczna

Route schedule
Barwna — Przemysłowa

Monday 04:06-23:03

Tuesday 04:06-23:03

Wednesday 04:06-23:03

Thursday 04:06-23:03

Friday 04:06-23:03

Saturday 04:29-23:03

Sunday 05:01-23:03

Route info

Direction: Barwna

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min
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Fordońska - Wyścigowa

Dworzec Wschód

Przemysłowa - Portowa

Przemysłowa - Os. Rzemieślnicze

Przemysłowa - Tartak

Przemysłowa



Direction
Park Przemysłowy - Exploseum — Barwna

10 stops

Open route schedule

Park Przemysłowy - Exploseum

Brzozowa - Jesionowa

Brzozowa - Bielicka

Inowrocławska - Zajezdnia

Inowrocławska - Skorupki

Żwirki i Wigury - Jaskółcza

Szubińska - Żwirki i Wigury

Władysława IV - Stawowa

Władysława IV - Czerwonego Krzyża

Barwna

Route schedule
Park Przemysłowy - Exploseum — Barwna

Monday 05:35

Tuesday 05:35

Wednesday 05:35

Thursday 05:35

Friday 05:35

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Park Przemysłowy - Exploseum

Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

64 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bydgoszcz

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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